Daniela Schellenberg, B.A.

Counsel, Certified Tax Expert

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd
Attorneys at Law

Léwenstrasse 19 / P.O. Box 2201
8021 Zurich / Switzerland

T +4144 2155252

T +4144 215 3643

F +4144 215 5200
daniela.schellenberg@swlegal.ch

Languages
German, English

Schellenberg
Wittmer

Daniela Schellenberg is Counsel in our Taxation Group in Zurich. Apart from
providing general tax advice, she specialized in tax planning for high net
worth individuals and expatriates.

Expertise
— Taxation

— International Mobility & Investment Migration

Career
2025
2019
2015
2009
2004

Education
2018
2013

2007

Counsel at Schellenberg Wittmer

Senior Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer

Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer

Senior Tax Consultant of an international "Big 4" firm
Assistant in two Swiss banks, inter alia in the International
Wealth Management

Certified Tax Expert

Bachelor in Business Administration, Kalaidos University of
Applied Sciences Switzerland

Banking Apprenticeship



