



Daniela Schellenberg, B.A.

Counsel, Certified Tax Expert

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd

Attorneys at Law
Löwenstrasse 19 / P.O. Box 2201
8021 Zurich / Switzerland
T +41 44 215 5252
T +41 44 215 3643
F +41 44 215 5200
daniela.schellenberg@swlegal.ch

Languages

German, English

Daniela Schellenberg is Counsel in our Taxation Group in Zurich. Apart from providing general tax advice, she specialized in tax planning for high net worth individuals and expatriates.

Expertise

- Taxation
- International Mobility & Investment Migration

Career

2025	Counsel at Schellenberg Wittmer
2019	Senior Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
2015	Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
2009	Senior Tax Consultant of an international "Big 4" firm
2004	Assistant in two Swiss banks, inter alia in the International Wealth Management

Education

2018	Certified Tax Expert
2013	Bachelor in Business Administration, Kalaidos University of Applied Sciences Switzerland
2007	Banking Apprenticeship